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21't September,2022
NOTIFICATION

lhc lblloning studer.rt/s have been;rrovisionall-v allotted SINGIJ, StlA'l'lIR ROOIVI/S(BOYD
in vnrious hostels. as mentioned against each.

S. NO. R[,](]. NAME I ronm ITOSl'EI,
AI,I,O'I-E,I)NO.

1. RAJPAL CHOUDHARY 158 SABARMATI

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7. 67550

B. 62629

RAHUL ROBINSON

OM PRAKASH MEENA

AJAY PATEER

SUMANTA ROY

PIYUSH KUMAR OJHA

TAMIL BARATHAN T K

NIRAJ BAITHA

SHAHAB AKHTAR

SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR

SHAMSE ALAM

ABHIJEET

MOHAMMAD AHMAD ANSARI

NIRBHAY KUMAR

ISHFAQ

JHELUM

P ERIYER

61

75 SABARMATI

SABARMATI

SABARMATI

1"64 JHELUM

L55

JHELUM

JHELUM

133

9

1,

1

1,

1

64980

61908

63290

60399

62s28

62846

61019

103

1

1I

17

79

1,L7

109

i itc abovt-- mentionecl student/s have to shift to thc allotled hostel latest b1,

28tl' September 2022 after clearir.r{r all clues fiom their presenl hostel/s. ftriling which it rvill be

pt'esumcd tirat the concerned student is not interested in the oll'er'.and the room will be olf'ered to
the next eligible student.

'l'he student is required to produce 'IIostel Allotment Irile' of present hostel and legistration
tblio ol'current semester to IHA Offlce at the time of receiving of single seater hostel room
alitrtmcnt.

If'tury cliscrepancf is fbund later on in the single seater
docru"nents. allotnrent will be car-rcelled.

C.c,p:-!_a-

l. Senior Wardens. Concerned Hostels

2. IHA/JNU Website- For information of all concernecl

3. Office file

application. hostel f'rle or in any other

.N-r':9
o.irnarnika

(,\ssociate Dean ol'studcnls - i t

1911001080

6L41"1

JHELUM

SUTLEJ

SUTLEJ

SUTLEJ

KAVERI

sAeARMAir


